
Centennial Spring 2015 Princeton Review Test Prep Schedule 
 

Test Session Date Day Start End Type 

SAT MAR 1 1/31/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAR 2 2/3/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAR 3 2/10/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAR 4 2/14/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAR 5 2/17/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAR 6 2/24/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAR 7 3/3/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAR 8 3/7/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAR 9 3/10/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

 

Test Session Date Day Start End Type 

ACT APR 1 2/21/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

ACT APR 2 2/25/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

ACT APR 3 3/4/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

ACT APR 4 3/11/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

ACT APR 5 3/14/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

ACT APR 6 3/18/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

ACT APR 7 3/25/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

ACT APR 8 3/28/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

ACT APR 9 4/1/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

 

Test Session Date Day Start End Type 

SAT MAY 1 3/14/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAY 2 3/17/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAY 3 3/24/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAY 4 3/28/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAY 5 3/31/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAY 6 4/14/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAY 7 4/21/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT MAY 8 4/25/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

SAT MAY 9 4/28/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

 


